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Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

Native aspect ratio *
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Pixel pitch

Viewable size, horizontal
Viewable size, vertical
Digital horizontal frequency
Digital vertical frequency
Colour gamut standard

Multimedia
Built-in speaker(s) *
Built-in camera *
Design

Product colour *
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54.6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 pixels
16:9

X

300 cd/m?

2ms

16:9

1000:1

20000:1

170°

160°

0.248 x 0.248 mm
47.7 cm

26.8 cm

30 - 83 kHz

56 - 75 Hz

SRGB

Black

Ports & interfaces

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI-D ports quantity

HDMI ports quantity
Headphone outputs
Microphone in

PC Audio in

HDCP

Ergonomics

Tilt angle range

Plug and Play

LED indicators

Power

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
Weight & dimensions

Width (without stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Other features

TV tuner integrated

1
1
1
1
X
X
v

-5-17°
v
Stand-by

39w
1w

519 mm
194 mm
388 mm
4.2 kg
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way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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