

LG W2261V-PF 1920 ("21.5") ساشة حاسوب مسطحة 54,6 سم x 1080 بيكسل أسود

W2261V-PF : العلامة التجارية

W2261V-PF : اسم المنتج

بيكسل, زمن الاستجابة: 2 مللي ثانية, 1080 x قطر الشاشة: 54,6 سم (21.5"), وضوح العرض: 1920 x 1080 و EG W2261V-PF نسبة الأبعاد الأصلية: 16:9, زاوبة الرؤية، أفقياً: 170 درجة, زاوية الرؤية، عمودياً: 160 درجة. لون المنتج: أسود





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * 54.6 cm (21.5") Display resolution * 1920 x 1080 pixels Native aspect ratio * 16:9 Touchscreen * X Display brightness (typical) 300 cd/m² Response time * 2 ms Aspect ratio 16:9 Contrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1 Contrast ratio (dynamic) 20000:1 Viewing angle, horizontal 170° Viewing angle, vertical 160° Pixel pitch 0.248 x 0.248 mm Viewable size, horizontal 47.7 cm Viewable size, vertical 26.8 cm Digital horizontal frequency 30 - 83 kHz	1920 x 1080 pixels 16:9 x 300 cd/m ² 2 ms	VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity DVI-D ports quantity HDMI ports quantity Headphone outputs Microphone in PC Audio in	1 1 1 1 x
	1000:1 20000:1 170°	HDCP Ergonomics Tilt angle range Plug and Play	-5 - 17° ✓
	0.248 x 0.248 mm 47.7 cm 26.8 cm	LED indicators Power Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) *	Stand-by 39 W 1 W
Digital vertical frequency Colour gamut standard	56 - 75 Hz sRGB	Weight & dimensions	1 11
Multimedia Built-in speaker(s) * Built-in camera *	× ×	Width (without stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand) Weight (without stand)	519 mm 194 mm 388 mm 4.2 kg
Design Product colour *	Black	Other features	
rioduct colodi	DIGCK	TV tuner integrated	×

